

SUMMARY OF BID TABS

TIP No. WBS No. 10.101332, 10.106012, 10.106032, 10.109012, & 36111.1.10 TIP No. NONE
 Location VARIOUS INTERSTATE AND PRIMARY ROADS
 Type of Work MAINTENANCE, REPAIR, MODIFICATION AND INSTALLATION OF GUIDE SIGNS AND SPECIFIC INFORMATION SIGNS (LOGO)
 County: MECKLENBURG, CABARRUS, UNION

Line Item	Item No	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		RITE LITE SIGNS, INC.		CONSOLIDATED POWER, INC.		CASCO SIGNS, INC.		SMITH-ROWE, LLC	
						Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	0	SP	ATTACH LOGO TO MAINLINE SIGN	180.000	EA			\$100.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$75.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$99.00	\$ 17,820.00	\$150.00	\$ 27,000.00
2	0	SP	ATTACH LOGO TO RAMP SIGN	180.000	EA			\$60.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$75.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$99.00	\$ 17,820.00	\$150.00	\$ 27,000.00
3	0	SP	REMOVE LOGO FROM MAINLINE SIGN	150.000	EA			\$20.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$25.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$1.00	\$ 150.00	\$150.00	\$ 22,500.00
4	0	SP	REMOVE LOGO FROM RAMP SIGN	150.000	EA			\$10.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$25.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$1.00	\$ 150.00	\$150.00	\$ 22,500.00
5	0	SP	ATTACH DISTANCE PANEL (LOGO)	180.000	EA			\$10.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$75.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$20.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$100.00	\$ 18,000.00
6	0	SP	REMOVE DISTANCE PANEL (LOGO)	100.000	EA			\$5.00	\$ 500.00	\$25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$1.00	\$ 100.00	\$100.00	\$ 10,000.00
7	0	SP	ATTACH SIGNS TO U-CHANNEL POST	150.000	EA			\$125.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$50.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$99.00	\$ 14,850.00	\$100.00	\$ 15,000.00
8	0	SP	REMOVE SIGNS FROM U-CHANNEL POST	50.000	EA			\$10.00	\$ 500.00	\$25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$1.00	\$ 50.00	\$50.00	\$ 2,500.00
9	0	SP	ERECT 3LB. U-CHANNEL POST - 5 FT	50.000	EA			\$100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$99.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$50.00	\$ 2,500.00
10	0	SP	ERECT 3LB. U-CHANNEL POST - 8 FT	10.000	EA			\$100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$249.00	\$ 2,490.00	\$65.00	\$ 650.00
11	0	SP	ERECT 3LB. U-CHANNEL POST - 10 FT	50.000	EA			\$100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$99.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$100.00	\$ 5,000.00
12	0	SP	ERECT 3LB. U-CHANNEL POST - 12 FT	10.000	EA			\$100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$249.00	\$ 2,490.00	\$110.00	\$ 1,100.00
13	0	SP	REMOVE 3 LB. U-CHANNEL POST - ANY LENGTH	20.000	EA			\$50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$0.99	\$ 19.80	\$50.00	\$ 1,000.00
14	0	SP	LANE AND RAMP CLOSURE FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL	10.000	EA			\$3,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$999.00	\$ 9,990.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 35,000.00
15	0	SP	GROUND MOUNTED SIGNS	50.000	CY			\$200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$375.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$525.00	\$ 26,250.00	\$850.00	\$ 42,500.00
16	0	SP	GROUND MOUNTED SIGNS	20.000	CY			\$200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$349.00	\$ 6,980.00	\$850.00	\$ 17,000.00
17	0	SP	SUPPORTS, BREAKAWAY STEEL BEAM SIGN	25000.000	LB			\$4.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$3.50	\$ 87,500.00	\$5.39	\$ 134,750.00	\$4.00	\$ 100,000.00
18	0	SP	SUPPORTS, SIMPLE STEEL BEAM SIGN	1000.000	LB			\$6.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$0.27	\$ 270.00	\$4.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$4.00	\$ 4,000.00
19	0	SP	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE A GROUND MOUNTED	75.000	EA			\$1,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$400.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$424.00	\$ 31,800.00	\$850.00	\$ 63,750.00
20	0	SP	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE A OR TYPE B OVERHEAD	10.000	EA			\$2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$1.05	\$ 10.50	\$799.00	\$ 7,990.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
21	0	SP	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE B GOUND MOUNTED	10.000	EA			\$600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$99.00	\$ 990.00	\$750.00	\$ 7,500.00
22	0	SP	DISPOSAL OF GROUND MOUNTED SIGNS	30.000	EA			\$200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$1.00	\$ 30.00	\$100.00	\$ 3,000.00
23	0	SP	DISPOSAL OF OVERHEAD SIGNS	10.000	EA			\$1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$1.05	\$ 10.50	\$1.00	\$ 10.00	\$750.00	\$ 7,500.00
24	0	SP	DISPOSAL OF GROUND MOUNTED SIGN SUPPORTS	40.000	EA			\$100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$0.99	\$ 39.60	\$150.00	\$ 6,000.00
25	0	SP	DISPOSAL OF GROUND MOUNTED SIGN FOOTINGS	40.000	EA			\$200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$199.00	\$ 7,960.00	\$250.00	\$ 10,000.00
26	0	SP	GROUND MOUNTED <20SF IN SIZE	10.000	EA			\$100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1.00	\$ 10.00	\$500.00	\$ 5,000.00
27	0	SP	GROUND MOUNTED > OR = 20SF IN SIZE	10.000	EA			\$500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1.00	\$ 10.00	\$850.00	\$ 8,500.00
28	0	SP	SIGN	10.000	EA			\$1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1.00	\$ 10.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
29	0	SP	CLEAN UP AND REMOVAL OF SIGN DAMAGE	12.000	EA			\$1,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$300.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$499.00	\$ 5,988.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 30,000.00
30	0	SP	EMERGENCY REMOVAL OF SIGN DAMAGE	5.000	EA			\$2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$999.00	\$ 4,995.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 22,500.00
31	0	SP	MOUNTED SIGN	25.000	EA			\$1,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$499.00	\$ 12,475.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
32	0	SP	MOUNTED SIGN	10.000	EA			\$500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$499.00	\$ 4,990.00	\$750.00	\$ 7,500.00
33	0	SP	MOUNTED SIGN	10.000	EA			\$500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$499.00	\$ 4,990.00	\$500.00	\$ 5,000.00

BID TOTALS

\$374,400.00

\$	419,850.00	\$	281,891.00	\$	333,697.40	\$	584,500.00
----	------------	----	------------	----	------------	----	------------